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UMAGE Canopy

#4007
#4008
#4029
#4030

Designed by UMAGE Design Team in Copenhagen, Denmark
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Color variations
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Cord set

Dimensions
25.5"
Cable length 9" 10"

Material

9’ 10" of textile cord, canopy and E26 socket.

Weight incl. packaging
1 Ibs
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Light source
E26
Max 15 W LED
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Packaging
Dimensions (LxWxH):
9.8x7.9%x3.9"
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CUL Certified

Media Kit
Photos, 3D models, 2D drawings
Download at umage.com
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Ordering Information
Canopies white
Canopies black
Canopies nickel

Canopies oil rubbed bronze

#4007
#4008
#4029
#4030

White Black Nickel Oil rubbed bronze
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Download the UMAGE Unfold at Home App

It helps you choose the perfect lamp
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The specifications and dimensions are subject to change without nofice.
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